DRILLS AND CHISELS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
TRUTEK TCPP - 3 POINT DRILL BITS
WITH SDS PLUS HOLDER
Three-edge TCPP drill dimensions
Product Code
     Hole
diameter
Ø [mm]
Working
   length
[mm]
  Total
  length
[mm]
TCPP12160 12 100 160
TCPP12210 12 150 210
TCPP12260 12 200 260
TCPP12310 12 250 310
TCPP12460 12 400 460
TCPP12610 12 550 610
TCPP13160 13 100 160
TCPP13210 13 150 210
TCPP13310 13 250 310
TCPP14160 14 100 160
TCPP14210 14 150 210
TCPP14260 14 200 260
TCPP14310 14 250 310
TCPP14460 14 400 460
TCPP14610 14 550 610
TCPP15160 15 100 160
TCPP15210 15 150 210
TCPP15310 15 250 310
TCPP15460 15 400 460
TCPP15610 15 550 610
TCPP16160 16 100 160
TCPP16210 16 150 210
TCPP16310 16 250 310
TCPP16460 16 400 460
TCPP16610 16 550 610
TCPP18210 18 150 210
TCPP18310 18 250 310
TCPP18460 18 400 460
TCPP18610 18 550 610
TCPP20210 20 150 210
TCPP20310 20 200 260
TCPP20460 20 250 310
TCPP20610 20 550 610
Product Code
     Hole
diameter
Ø [mm]
Working
   length
[mm]
  Total
  length
[mm]
TCPP05110 5 50 110
TCPP05160 5 100 160
TCPP65110 6.5 50 110
TCPP65160 6.5 100 160
TCPP65210 6.5 150 210
TCPP65260 6.5 200 260
TCPP65310 6.5 250 310
TCPP06110 6 50 110
TCPP06160 6 100 160
TCPP06210 6 150 210
TCPP06260 6 200 260
TCPP06310 6 250 310
TCPP07110 7 50 110
TCPP07160 7 100 160
TCPP07210 7 150 210
TCPP07310 7 250 310
TCPP08110 8 50 110
TCPP08160 8 100 160
TCPP08210 8 150 210
TCPP08260 8 200 260
TCPP08450 8 400 450
TCPP08610 8 550 610
TCPP09160 9 100 160
TCPP10110 10 50 110
TCPP10160 10 100 160
TCPP10210 10 150 210
TCPP10260 10 200 260
TCPP10310 10 250 310
TCPP10460 10 400 460
TCPP10610 10 550 610
Usage:
 drilling in concrete, reinforced concrete and natural stone
 drilling holes for all types of fixings, anchors, dowels and
glued rods

Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
Three-edge TCPP drill packages
Product Code
     Hole
diameter
Ø [mm]
Working
    length
[mm]
  Total
   length
[mm]
P12TCP05110 5 50 110
P12TCP06110 6 50 110
P12TCP06160 6 100 160
P12TCP06210 6 150 210
P12TCP08160 8 100 160
P12TCP08210 8 150 210
P12TCP08260 8 200 260
* 12 drills in the package
Product Code
    Hole
diameter
Ø [mm]
Working
   length
[mm]
  Total
   length
[mm]
P12TCP10160 10 100 160
P12TCP10210 10 150 210
P12TCP10260 10 200 260
P12TCP10310 10 250 310
P12TCP12160 12 100 160
P12TCP12210 12 150 210
P12TCP12260 12 200 260
P12TCP12310 12 250 310
The various head design on the market and typical
problems when drilling in reinforced concrete.
2 cutting
edges: the flat